
Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR Printed:: 29/06/2019 12:11:05

PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 30 MANOEL QUEIROZ - FPRA 27,5 11 0 0 11 11 16,5

2 313 MARCIO DO LAGO - FPRA 21 9 6,5 6,5 9 9 12

3 37 FERNANDO PASTRO - FAUESC 19,5 0 8 1,5 0 6 13,5

4 25 FERNANDO SCOTTI - FPRA 18,5 5 9 1 5 8 10,5

5 177 ANTONIO R. OLIVEIRA - FPRA 16 7 11,5 2,5 7 7 9

6 777 CARLOS SADERI - FPRA 13,5 0 14 2,5 6 0 7,5

7 121 GONÇALO ALLAGE - FPRA 11 3 16,5 2,5 3 5 6

8 19 JUNIOR PINTO - FAEM 11 1 16,5 0 8 1 3

9 48 DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN - FPRA 8,5 4 19 2,5 4 4 4,5

10 970 EDIVAN MONTEIRO - FPRA 4,5 1 23 4 1 3 1,5

11 97 SANDREI A. DA SILVA - FAT 4 0 23,5 0,5 2 2 0

Event Legend

#1 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR MASTER Printed:: 29/06/2019 12:11:05

PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR MASTER
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 125 JEDSON VICENTE - FPRA 27,5 9 0 0 9 11 16,5

2 11 OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR - FPRA 24,5 7 3 3 11 7 13,5

3 60 EVERSON AQUINO - FPRA 20 8 7,5 4,5 8 8 12

4 8 MUNIR ABOISSA - FASP 19,5 7 8 0,5 7 9 10,5

Event Legend

#1 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART
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